
Holdings are subject to change.  The information below represents the portfolio's holdings (excluding cash and cash equivalents) as of the date indicated, and may not be 
representative of the current or future investments of the portfolio.  The information below should not be relied upon by the reader as research or investment advice 
regarding any security. This listing of portfolio holdings is for informational purposes only and should not be deemed a recommendation to buy the securities. The holdings 
information below does not constitute an offer to sell or a solicitation of an offer to buy any security. The holdings information has not been audited.

By viewing this listing of portfolio holdings, you are agreeing to not redistribute the information and to not misuse this information to the detriment of portfolio shareholders.  
Misuse of this information includes, but is not limited to, (i) purchasing or selling any securities listed in the portfolio holdings solely in reliance upon this information; (ii) 
trading against any of the portfolios or (iii) knowingly engaging in any trading practices that are damaging to Dimensional or one of the portfolios.

Investors should consider the portfolio's investment objectives, risks, and charges and expenses, which are contained in the Prospectus.  Investors should read it carefully 
before investing.

Your use of this website signifies that you agree to follow and be bound by the terms and conditions of use in the Legal Notices.
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Row
Id Issue Name Coupon

Maturity
Date

Principal
Amount

Notional
Amount USD

Market
Value USD

Asset
Weight

Cumulative
Weight

Sovereign Bond 1,677,472,058.20 100.000%

1 US TREASURY FRN 01/26 VAR 4.485% 1/31/2026 USD $148,700,000 148,991,996.24 8.882% 8.882%

2 US TREASURY FRN 07/25 VAR 4.365% 7/31/2025 USD $147,375,000 147,440,651.14 8.789% 17.671%

3 US TREASURY FRN 10/25 VAR 4.410% 10/31/2025 USD $146,700,000 146,877,187.19 8.756% 26.427%

4 US TREASURY FRN 04/25 VAR 4.409% 4/30/2025 USD $129,700,000 129,721,720.86 7.733% 34.160%

5 TREASURY BILL 04/25 0.00000 0.000% 4/17/2025 USD $99,500,000 98,973,769.38 5.900% 40.061%

6 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 05/25 0.00000 0.000% 5/2/2025 USD $89,000,000 88,347,407.50 5.267% 45.327%

7 TREASURY BILL 04/25 0.00000 0.000% 4/24/2025 USD $79,600,000 79,114,199.61 4.716% 50.044%

8 TREASURY BILL 04/25 0.00000 0.000% 4/1/2025 USD $70,000,000 69,760,770.10 4.159% 54.202%

9 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 04/25 0.00000 0.000% 4/2/2025 USD $67,750,000 67,488,852.21 4.023% 58.226%

10 TREASURY BILL 05/25 0.00000 0.000% 5/8/2025 USD $67,250,000 66,729,585.88 3.978% 62.203%

11 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 05/25 0.00000 0.000% 5/21/2025 USD $61,625,000 61,036,857.78 3.639% 65.842%

12 TREASURY BILL 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/6/2025 USD $59,250,000 59,229,163.55 3.531% 69.373%

13 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/12/2025 USD $57,125,000 57,045,025.00 3.401% 72.774%

14 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/14/2025 USD $56,250,000 56,158,125.19 3.348% 76.121%

15 US TREASURY FRN 07/26 VAR 4.422% 7/31/2026 USD $51,675,000 51,769,171.49 3.086% 79.208%

16 TREASURY BILL 06/25 0.00000 0.000% 6/10/2025 USD $52,125,000 51,523,672.97 3.072% 82.279%

17 TREASURY BILL 04/25 0.00000 0.000% 4/10/2025 USD $50,250,000 50,025,474.46 2.982% 85.261%

18 TREASURY BILL 05/25 0.00000 0.000% 5/29/2025 USD $43,500,000 43,058,212.26 2.567% 87.828%

19 TREASURY BILL 05/25 0.00000 0.000% 5/15/2025 USD $42,575,000 42,212,618.63 2.516% 90.345%

20 TREASURY BILL 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/4/2025 USD $40,000,000 39,995,280.40 2.384% 92.729%

21 TREASURY BILL 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/18/2025 USD $32,000,000 31,943,066.56 1.904% 94.633%

22 US TREASURY FRN 04/26 VAR 4.390% 4/30/2026 USD $27,475,000 27,513,063.04 1.640% 96.273%

23 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/19/2025 USD $27,000,000 26,940,149.91 1.606% 97.879%

24 FED FARM CRD DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 04/25 0.00000 0.000% 4/7/2025 USD $17,000,000 16,924,543.63 1.009% 98.888%

25 US TREASURY FRN 10/26 VAR 4.445% 10/31/2026 USD $11,000,000 11,024,165.57 0.657% 99.545%

26 FED HOME LN DISCOUNT NT DISCOUNT NOT 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/28/2025 USD $4,250,000 4,236,116.65 0.253% 99.798%

27 TREASURY BILL 03/25 0.00000 0.000% 3/25/2025 USD $3,400,000 3,391,211.00 0.202% 100.000%

Total 1,677,472,058.20 100.00%
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